Progressive feeder with cycle switch Electric overpressure indicator Spray nozzle
SKF ProFlex systems are designed for small
and medium-sized machines. They are
used, for example, in the printing industry,
construction machines, industrial presses
and wind turbines. A feed pump or flow limi-
ter supplies lubricant to the distributor that
serves each outlet progressively, with a defi-

upper alternative outlet ports. If the specified lubricant pressure is
exceeded in an outlet port equipped with an overpressure indicator,
a pin emerges from the front of the indicator, thus pointing out the
overpressure. After the fault is remedied, the pin has to be pressed
in again by hand.
Table 5
Rated
pressure
[bar]
Order No.
with metric
threads d
Order No.
with Whitworth
tubing threads d
16 VPM-UE16-2 M10×1 VPG-UE16-2 G1/8A
32 VPM-UE32-2 M10×1 VPG-UE32-2 G1/8A
63 VPM-UE63-2 M10×1 VPG-UE63-2 G1/8A
80 VPM-UE80-2 M10×1 VPG-UE80-2 G1/8A
100 VPM-UE100-2 M10×1 VPG-UE100-2 G1/8A
140 VPM-UE140-2 M10×1 VPG-UE140-2 G1/8A
180 VPM-UE180-2 M10×1 VPG-UE180-2 G1/8A
Table 6
Rated
pressure
[bar]
Order No.
with metric
threads d
Order No.
with Whitworth
tubing threads d
50 VPM-UE50-3 M10×1 VPG-UE50-3 G1/8A
100 VPM-UE100-3 M10×1 VPG-UE100-3 G1/8A
150 VPM-UE150-3 M10×1 VPG-UE150-3 G1/8A
200 VPM-UE200-3 M10×1 VPG-UE200-3 G1/8A
VP / VPG-...-2
VPM / VPG-...-3
Rupture discs
Table 7
Order No.
Rupture
pressure [bar] Color
Thickness
[mm]
PPU-BS60   60 black 0,152
PPU-BS80   80 green 0,203
PPU-BS100 100 yellow 0,254
PPU-BS120 120 red 0,305
PPU-BS140 140 orange 0,356
PPU-BS160 160 silver 0,406
PPU-BS180 180 pink 0,457
Ø
1
0
M

Opening
pressure [bar]
PN
[bar] SW
Length
L1 Information
VPG-RV R 1/8 keg 4 (LL) 10 100 12 23 –
VPG-RV6 R 1/8 keg 6 (L) 10 315 14 25 –
VPG-RV8 R 1/8 keg 8 (L) 10 315 14 25 –
VPKG-RV R 1/8 keg 6 (LL) 3 100 12 29,5 with sleeve and socket union
VPKG-RV-VS R 1/8 keg 6 3 300 12 33,5 with SKF Quick Connector
VPKM-RV-S3 M 10x1 keg 6 (LL) 3 100 12 29,5 Stainless steel, with sleeve and socket union
VPKM-RV-S4 M 10x1 keg 6 (LL) 2 100 11 30,3 with sleeve and socket union
VPKM-RV-VS M 10x1 keg 6 3 300 12 33,5 with SKF Quick Connector
VPM-RV M 10x1 keg 6 (L) 10 315 14 25 –
VPM-RV10 M 10x1 keg 10 (L) 10 315 17 26 –
VPM-RV4 M 10x1 keg 4 (LL) 10 100 12 23 –
VPM-RV8 M 10x1 keg 8 (L) 10 315 14 25 –
VPG / VPKG / VPKM / VPM VPKG-...-VS / VPKM-...-VS
WAF